10:00

10:05

10:30

12:00

12:15

Great Lakes Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

Erie County Conservation District
Headwaters Park
1927 Wager Road
Erie, PA 16509

August 8, 2006
10:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions Chair

Administrative ltems

Q Finalize Draft May Meeting Summary Chair
O DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff
O Comments from the public Chair

Regional Priorities Facilitated Work Session
Regional Atlas / Maps Discussion

Follow-up/Next Steps — Next meeting is Nov. 14, 2006.
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